151-00174

Article Number:

Description:

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Product
Dimensions

Length L (Imperial)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)
Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)
Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)
Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

151-00174

Edge Clip Cable Clamp, Panel Thickness .04" -.012 "
PAG66HIR Black 250/pk

151-00174

EC39

Black (BK)

HellermannTyton's edge clips are designed specifically to route bundles by securing
them to the edge of a plastic or metal sheet without the need for a mounting hole.
The clip is easy to secure and the extraction force is high due to the integrated metal

clamp that holds the edge clip in place. These edge clips are an edge clip and tape
bar combination, which can be secured to cables with cable ties or tape.

bag
HellermannTyton's edge clip and tape clip assembly is ideal for use in applications
where holes are not acceptable. Edge clips are widely used for fixing and bundling

cables and wires within in the automobile, harness making, panel building and
electrical industries

Edge Clip Cable Clamp, Panel Thickness .04" -.012 " PA66HIR Black 250/pk

4.6"
Edge Clips
52"
0.614"
15.3mm
0.63"
15.9mm
0.12"
3.0mm
0.04"
1.0mm
5/8"

15.6mm

generated on: 71212017



151-00174

Material and
Specifications
Material Polyamide 6, high impact modified (PA6HIR)
Material Shortcut PAGHIR
Flammability UL 94 HB
Operating Temperature -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
REACH Compliant (Article 33) Yes
ROHS Compliant Yes
Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 250
Package Quantity (Metric) 250Pieces
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3926909987
Content Unit (BMEcat) pieces

generated on: 71212017



