## **HellermannTyton**



Article Number: 151-00174

Description: Edge Clip Cable Clamp, Panel Thickness .04" -.012 " PA66HIR Black 250/pk

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	151-00174
	Туре	EC39
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and benefits	HellermannTyton's edge clips are designed specifically to route bundles by securing them to the edge of a plastic or metal sheet without the need for a mounting hole. The clip is easy to secure and the extraction force is high due to the integrated metal clamp that holds the edge clip in place. These edge clips are an edge clip and tape bar combination, which can be secured to cables with cable ties or tape.
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	HellermannTyton's edge clip and tape clip assembly is ideal for use in applications where holes are not acceptable. Edge clips are widely used for fixing and bundling cables and wires within in the automobile, harness making, panel building and electrical industries
	Short Description	Edge Clip Cable Clamp, Panel Thickness .04"012 " PA66HIR Black 250/pk
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	4.6"
	Fixation Method	Edge Clips
	Width W (Imperial)	5.2"
	Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)	0.614"
	Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)	15.3mm
	Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	0.63"
	Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	15.9mm
	Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)	0.12"
	Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)	3.0mm
	Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)	0.04"
	Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)	1.0mm
	Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	5/8"
	Nominal Diameter (Metric)	15.6mm

## 151-00174

## **HellermannTyton**

Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyamide 6, high impact modified (PA6HIR)
	Material Shortcut	PA6HIR
	Flammability	UL 94 HB
	Operating Temperature	-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
	REACH Compliant (Article 33)	Yes
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	250
	Package Quantity (Metric)	250Pieces
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3926909987
	Content Unit (BMEcat)	pieces